John Buckley Sports/IMunster Ten-Mile Spring Classics Series 2006
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Name

RYAN, Keith
O'SULLIVAN, Joe
BLACKBURN, Thomas
CARROLL, Denis
KENNEALLY, David
SWEENEY, Mary
HARKIN, Patrick
ASPEL, Brendan
CUNNINGHAM, Mike
COPITHORNE, Joe
BUCKLEY, Tim-Joe
DOOLEY, Michael
RUSSELL, Kieran
BURKE, Alan
O'TOOLE, Paul
EGAN, Colm
WALSH, Michael
WALSH, Christy
BURKE, Ray
WILLIAMS, Adrian
COLLINS, Trevor
MCCARTHY, Malachy
BENT, Nick
DOYLE, Paul
MEEHAN, Ger
AHERNE, Joe
TUTTY, Vincent
WALL, Norma
O'Reilly Brian
DUGGAN, Loretto
MOYNA, Kate
GRIFFIN, John
TWOHIG, Denise
CRONIN, Denis
KEARNEY, Oliver
DUNFORD, Ann
HEALY, Deaglan
O'SULLIVAN, Sean
STREET, Patrick
MCCARTHY, Danny
GALLAGHER, Oliver
TWOMEY, Christy
O'CONNELL, Donie
FLYNN, Mairead
HAYES, Calvin
MURPHY, Stephen
COLLINS, Niall
Kearney, Batt
O'LEARY, Neilie
KELLY, Bernie
MOORE, Ray
GODSIL, Caroline
HICKEY, Anne
MURRAY, John-Philip

Team

Limerick AC
Bandon AC

Bilboa AC

Eagle AC

Thurles Crokes

St. Finbarrs AC
Naval Service
Waterford AC
Bilboa AC

Belgooly AC
Donoughmore AC
Eagle AC

West Waterford AC
Athenry AC

U.C.C. BHAA
Midleton AC
Midleton AC

St. Finbarrs AC
West Waterford AC
Midleton AC

Naas AC

West Limerick AC
Donoughmore AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
Tulla AC

Bilboa AC

West Waterford AC
West Waterford AC
Laragh

St. Marys AC
Riocht AC

Carraig na bhFear AC
St. Finbarrs AC
Mallow AC
Duhallow AC

West Waterford AC
Cork BHAA
Midleton AC

West Waterford AC
Midleton AC
Kilmurry-Ibrick NC AC
Donoughmore AC
Midleton AC

West Waterford AC
Bilboa AC

Mallow AC

Naas AC

Leevale

Belgooly AC
Galway City Harriers
West Waterford AC
Midleton AC

Cork BHAA

St. Finbarrs AC

Categor Dungarvan ‘10’ Ballycotton ‘10" Kilnaboy ‘10’

y
M40

M45
M40
M45
M
F45

00:56:40
00:58:48
00:58:28
01:01:25
01:02:54
01:03:12
01:05:24
01:03:38
01:06:35
01:09:34
01:04:56
01:07:28
01:06:49
01:09:13
01:08:05
01:07:25
01:07:40
01:06:59
01:07:18
01:09:08
01:10:01
01:07:39
01:10:10
01:08:20
01:07:10
01:08:58
01:09:17
01:09:58
01:07:24
01:09:39
01:12:38
01:11:12
01:11:21
01:10:17
01:07:49
01:09:35
01:11:30
01:12:02
01:11:25
01:13:52
01:13:33
01:12:40
01:15:29
01:15:32
01:18:26
01:14:01
01:14:49
01:17:47
01:19:10
01:15:02
01:22:08
01:19:03
01:22:48
01:26:13

00:55:59
00:58:32
00:58:39
01:02:17
01:01:52
01:04:18
01:04:50
01:05:58
01:06:52
01:04:53
01:04:34
01:06:15
01:08:50
01:06:56
01:07:18
01:08:38
01:08:15
01:08:34
01:10:58
01:07:50
01:12:37
01:10:13
01:09:02
01:08:53
01:08:19
01:11:24
01:12:13
01:12:40
01:11:50
01:10:27
01:10:20
01:12:07
01:11:14
01:12:51
01:05:49
01:12:36
01:11:38
01:13:56
01:11:31
01:14:06
01:17:45
01:20:10
01:16:19
01:15:20
01:15:20
01:14:55
01:22:24
01:12:21
01:18:20
01:17:30
01:21:55
01:18:56
01:21:31
01:22:56

00:56:45
00:58:02
00:58:38
01:02:34
01:03:30
01:04:50
01:04:22
01:07:47
01:04:35
01:08:21
01:07:10
01:08:29
01:07:42
01:06:59
01:09:09
01:09:04
01:09:40
01:09:12
01:09:28
01:10:36
01:08:45
01:10:45
01:11:54
01:10:41
01:12:09
01:10:25
01:11:36
01:10:48
01:09:52
01:10:46
01:10:23
01:09:54
01:12:06
01:13:38
01:07:41
01:12:27
01:14:16
01:13:40
01:11:13
01:16:10
01:14:38
01:15:14
01:17:05
01:14:46
01:15:23
01:16:18
01:14:46
01:25:17
01:18:34
01:23:12
01:17:55
01:21:08
01:21:55
01:23:00

Mallow ‘10’

00:57:02
00:57:57
01:00:54
01:02:48
01:04:50
01:05:08
01:04:20
01:05:44
01:08:26
01:04:05
01:10:30
01:06:19
01:07:29
01:08:00
01:08:07
01:10:42
01:11:16
01:12:58
01:10:09
01:10:24
01:07:13
01:10:36
01:08:29
01:11:44
01:12:33
01:10:14
01:09:04
01:08:46
01:13:14
01:11:54
01:09:58
01:10:21
01:10:22
01:10:19
01:28:21
01:16:39
01:14:12
01:15:16
01:21:56
01:15:21
01:16:06
01:14:00
01:13:51
01:18:43
01:15:24
01:19:59
01:13:23
01:14:14
01:18:14
01:20:06
01:14:52
01:19:58
01:22:33
01:19:20

Total

3:46:26
3:53:19
3:56:39
4:09:04
4:13:06
4:17:28
4:18:56
4:23:07
4:26:28
4:26:53
4:27:10
4:28:31
4:30:50
4:31:08
4:32:39
4:35:49
4:36:51
4:37:43
4:37:53
4:37:58
4:38:36
4:39:13
4:39:35
4:39:38
4:40:11
4:41:01
4:42:10
4:42:12
4:42:20
4:42:46
4:43:19
4:43:34
4:45:03
4:47:05
4:49:40
4:51:17
4:51:36
4:54:54
4:56:05
4:59:29
5:02:02
5:02:04
5:02:44
5:04:21
5:04:33
5:05:13
5:05:22
5:09:39
5:14:18
5:15:50
5:16:50
5:19:05
5:28:47
5:31:29
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

UI CHONGAILLE, Maire

NAGLE, Dan
O'SULLIVAN, Sandra
LAWTON, Jerry

O'Sullivan-Byrne,Francis

SHEEHAN, Michael
WALL, Triona
PETERS, Donal
Murphy,Mary
FITZGIBBON, Sheila
O'DWYER, Ann
CROWE, Hubert
WEEKES, Lynda
O'CONNELL, Kathleen
HARNEY, Mary
Collins, John
TOHER, Mary

Donoughmore AC
Mallow AC

Cork BHAA

Belgooly AC

Riocht AC

Limerick Country Club
West Waterford AC
Limerick Country Club
CSoO

Blarney Park

Blarney

Tipperary

Kilkenny

Midleton AC

West Waterford AC
Limerick Country Club
Midleton AC

F45
M55
F35
M50
F45
M45
F
M45
F 45
F35
F40
M
F40
F45
F

M 60
F45

01:21:44
01:22:45
01:12:02
01:23:00
01:20:10
01:24:25
01:21:49
01:18:44
01:26:15
01:32:03
01:32:22
01:35:08
01:32:17
01:32:29
01:36:17
01:46:26
02:23:54

01:28:16
01:21:48
01:27:00
01:25:17
01:25:21
01:23:35
01:41:25
01:25:23
01:31:28
01:30:29
01:33:01
01:32:46
01:37:48
01:40:49
01:41:03
01:44:59
02:19:46

01:22:09
01:23:27
01:31:33
01:28:40
01:29:57
01:27:12
01:23:18
01:23:40
01:31:11
01:34:12
01:34:50
01:32:35
01:35:58
01:36:01
01:37:45
01:45:46
02:29:05

01:23:21
01:27:36
01:28:44
01:23:50
01:27:26
01:30:24
01:19:11
01:43:00
01:31:55
01:27:42
01:36:35
01:36:47
01:37:56
01:37:07
01:42:44
01:43:00
02:30:00

5:35:30
5:35:36
5:39:19
5:40:47
5:42:54
5:45:36
5:45:43
5:50:47
6:00:49
6:04:26
6:16:48
6:17:16
6:23:59
6:26:26
6:37:49
7:00:11
9:42:45



